Certificate Of Election CITY OF ST. CHARLES, MISSOURI

Ι,	BRUCE O. DECKER , City Clerk of the City of St. Charles,
Missouri, do he	ereby certify that at the Election held in said City of St. Charles, Mo., on the 3rd.
day of	APRIL 19 73, for the purpose of electing officers for the
City of St. Char	rles, Missouri, HAROLD A. WEBBINK
	WAS ELECTED COUNCILMAN - FIRST WARD
of the City of S	St. Charles, Mo., for a term of 2 years or until his successor is elected and qualified.
of the City of S	St. Charles, Mo., for a term of 2 years or until his successor is elected and qualified. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL OF SAID CITY
of the City of S	
of the City of S	WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL OF SAID CITY